
FREZZI EYLIGHT SPARE PARTS SHEET
REV A 
DATE 9/13/2016

NAME DESCRIPTION PN REQ PRICE
FRONT CAP FRONT CAP 4084 1 $30
LEDCEX-NC COOL LED LAMP, 5000K 97135 1 $135
LEDWEX-NC WARM LED LAMP, 3200K 97136 1 $135
SCREW 4-40 X 1/4" PAN PHIL 2090 2 $0.30
WASHER EXTERNAL TOOTH  #4 2975 2 $0.15
PCB DIMMER CONTROL 4060-1 1 $195
STAND-OFF HEX 4-40 X 3/4" 3949 2 $0.75
SOCKET MR-16 LAMP 1340 1 $3.00
RING SOCKET MOUNT 4082 1 $25
BANANA PIN BANANA PIN 3257 1 $7.50
RIVIT SOCKET RIVIT 4233 2 $0.30
BODY EYLIGHT BODY 4058 1 $35
SCREW 2-56 X 1/4" FH PHIL 4252 3 $0.50
BATTERY ELBP - EYLIGHT BATTERY PACK 93108 1 $249
SWITCH GUARD SWITCH GUARD 4093 1 $15
SWITCH ON-OFF 3127 1 $10.50
POT, WASHER, NUT POT 10K WITH WASHER AND NUT 3518 1 $14.50
HANDLE, ADJ ADJUSTABLE HANDLE 1/4-20 3932 1 $18
WASHER FIBER, BLACK DIA 1/4" 0962 1 $1.75
BEARING SET BEARING WASHER AND 2 TRUSS WASHERS 0593 1 $6
WASHER WAVE, 1/4" DIA 4235 1 $2
KNOB STAR, 1/4-20 X .5 4352-1 1 $5
MOUNT STUD FOR 1/2" POST 4085 1 $15
PIN LOCKING 4080 1 $12
SPRING .156 X 1/4" 4083 1 $3
MOUNTING, BLOCK MOUNTING BLOCK 4081 1 $25
PULL RELEASE  PULL RELEASE 4095 1 $15
SCREW 4-40 X 1/2 PH PHIL BLK 3953 2 $0.50
SCREW 4-40 X 5/8" PAN PHIL 2059 2059 1 $0.35


